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GIL/CFD/SEC/23/099/SE 2" September 2022 

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Dalal Street, Fort, Exchange Plaza, 5'" Floor, Plot No. C/1, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Mumbai - 400 001 Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051 

Scrip Code: 500300 Symbol: GRASIM 

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement regarding Public Notice 

Dear Sirs, 

In terms of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the 

newspaper advertisement regarding the Public Notice for Issue of ‘Letter of 

Confirmation’ in lieu of duplicate share certificates as per the SEBI Circular No. 

SEBI/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25'" January 2022, given in the 

following newspapers: 

1. Business Standard, All India Edition in English; and 

2. Nai Dunia, Indore Edition in Hindi 

The above is for your information and record. 

Thanking you. 

Yours sincerely, 
For Grasim Industries Limited 

Sailesh Daga 

Company Secretary 
FCS 4164 

Encl.: as above 

Grasim Industries Limited 
Aditya Birla Centre, ‘A’ wing, 2" Floor, S.K. Ahire Marg, Worli, Mumbai 400 030, India 

T: +91 22 6652 5000 / 2499 5000 | F: +91 22 6652 5114 / 2499 5114 
E: grasim.secretarial@adityabirla.com | W: www.grasim.com | CIN: L17124MP1947PLC000410 

Regd. Office : Birlagram, Nagda — 456 331 (M.P.)
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BIRLA GRASIM INDUSTRIES LIMITED ADITYA BI 
= pine CIN: L17124MP1947PLC000410 

Registered Office: PO. Birlagram, Nagda - 456 331, Dist. Ujjain, Madhya Pradesh, India 
Tel.: +91 7366-246766 

Corporate Office: Aditya Birla Centre, “A’ Wing, 2” Floor, S.K. Ahire Marg, 
Worli, Mumbai - 400 030, Maharashtra, india 
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GRASIM Tel. No.: +91 22 6652 5000 / 2499 5000; Fax No.: + 91 22 6652 5114 / 2499 5114 
E-mail: grasim.secretarial@adityabirla.com : Website: www.grasim.com 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
  

  

Notice is hereby given that the original share certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/ misplaced/stolen/not received. Pursuant to request(s) received from the concern shareholder(s), the Company intends to issue Letter of confirmation inJieu of duplicate share certificate(s) as per SEBI Circular No, SEB/HO/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated 25" January 2022: 
  

    
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

                  

va Distinctive Numbers na Folio Number Name of the Shareholder(s) ee 5 ae auoined 

‘al 701252 SUNITA BHAGWAN KULKARNI 3115886 448578986 448579095 110 
2 710910 SONU MOHAN THADHANI and KRISHNA MOHAN THADHANI 3103726 445990856 445991035 180 

DHAIRYASHILA SURENDRA VORA, SURENDRA BALABHAI VORA 3 622639 and HIMANSU SURENDRA VORA / 3103143. 445931896 445932120 225 

4 729683 VG PATOLIA and LATABEN V PATOLIA 3134826 452369376 452369470 95 
5 729606 V G PATOLIA and LATABEN V PATOLIA 3134825 452369271 452369375 105 
6 GRAQ311951_ | ZENOBIA HOMI KATKI and KARISHMA N SETH 3311951 655428026 655428080 55 
7 057540 BANTA SINGH 3096690 445107376 445107550 175 
8 617427 BHAVNA N BHUTA 3116341 448650476 448650530 55 

VIDYA SHREEDHAR KULKARNEY, DEEPAK DATTATRAYA 9 GRA0308834 KOLHATKAR: and MADHAV! DEEPAK KOLHATKAR 3308834 655056395, 655056619 225 

16 | GRAO315500 | SANJAY NATUBHAI PATEL and NATUBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 3315500 655717977 655718195 219 
11 710367 SANJAY NATUBHAI PATEL and NATUBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 3116394 448655401 448656055 655 
2 $19803 | SAROJBEN NARENDRA PATEL and NARENDRA RAQJIBHAI PATEL 3105758 446256941 446257265 325 
13 | GRAO331745 | A SAMAD YUSUF BARDE 3331745 656724466 656724564 99 
14 630562 GOPA BOSE ROY 5 3113675 4481 90576 448190765 190 

. MADHUSUDAN MANILAL MEHTA and ~ 15 M10188 PRADEEP. MANILAL MEHTA 3107857 446633686 446633950 265 

PRAVINCHANDRA RAMANLAL-MEHTA and 16 337608 RENUKA THAKORLAL KANAWAL A 3116304 448641491 448641865 375 

PRAVINCHANDRA RAMANLAL METHA and 17 336573 RENUKA THAKORLAL KANAWALA 3116303 448640866 448641490 625 

‘I PRAVINCHANDRA RAMANLAL MEHTA, RENUKA THAKORLAL 
3 18, | GRA0315331 KANAWALA and ASHOK THAKORLAL KANAWALA 3315331 655702871 655702945 75 

PRAVINCHANDRA RAMANLAL MEHTA, RENUKA THAKORLAL 19 682946 KANAWALA and ASHOK THAKORLAL KANAWALA 3116220 448626716 448626940 225 

20 632135 GHANSHYAM DAS MUNDHRA ; 3131586 © 451332981 451333070 90 
21 GRAO31 7162 | PRADEEP MUKUNDRAI TRIVED! and JAGRUTI BHARAT TRIVEDI 3317162 655831962 655831967 6 
22 | GRA0308178 | RAJESHKUMAR AGARWAL " 3308178 654985099 654985323 225 
  

Any person(s) who has/have a claim in respect of the said Certificate(s) should lodge his/her/their claim with all supporting documents with the Company at its Registered Office at Birlagram, Nagda-456331, Madhya Pradesh. If no valid and legitimate claim is received within 15 days from the date of publication of this notice, the Company will proceed to issue Letter of confirmation to the shareholders/persons listed above and no further claim would be entertained from any person(s). 

The public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned lost/misplaced/stolen/not received share certificates. 

FOR GRASIM INDUSTRIES LIMITED 

SAILESH DAGA 
Place : Mumbai COMPANY SECRETARY 
Date : 014% September 2022 ; FCS 4164    
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ADITYABIRLA mR saint ferfaes 
wisnsea : 117124MP1947PL0000410 

Tofige arated: SER FNCU, AMET - 456 331, fete GSH, FRE HER, ART 
COMB *.: +91 7366-246766 

’ cic era one feo, of, gee A, we. ARE 
— J aefl, 48s - 400 030, FAERIE, ART 

ea eel ee Ht +91 22 6652 5000 / 2499 5000; ‘there F.: + 91 22 6652 5114 / 2499 5114 
oan grasim.secretarial@adityabirla.com: aang: www.grasim.com 
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; San os ri | feftetea 4 “aR | Uprfersit 4. Ral) & AM ; : : 
PA SERIE ( a wféfire 4. a ae | Wer 

1 701252 | SUNITA BHAGWAN KULKARNI 3115886 448578986 | 448579095 110 

2 710910 | SONU MOHAN THADHANI and KRISHNA MOHAN THADHANI 3103726 445990856 | 445991035 180 

DHAIRYASHILA SURENDRA VORA, SURENDRA BALABHAI VORA 3 BES le asa SURENDRA VORA’ 3103143 | 445931896 | 445932120 225 

aed 729683 | VG PATOLIA and LATABEN V PATOLIA 3134826 452369376 | 452369470 95 

5 729606 | VG PATOLIA and LATABEN V PATOLIA 3134825 452369271 | 452369375 105. 

& | GRAQ311951 |.ZENOBIA HOM! KATKI and KARISHMA N SETH - 3311951 655428026 | 655428080 55 

7 | .057540 | BANTASINGH 3096690 445107376 | 445107550 175 

8 617427 | BHAVNAN BHUTA : 3116341 448650476. | 448650530 55° 

a VIDYA SHREEDHAR KULKARNEY, DEEPAK DATTATRAYA. ; 9 | GRA0308834 | (oy WaTKAR and MADHAVI DEEPAK KOLHATKAR 3308834 655056395 | 655056619 225 

10 | GRAO315500 | SANJAY NATUBHAI PATEL and NATUBHA! CHATURBHAI PATEL 3315500 | 655717977 | 655718195 219 

i 710367 | SANJAY NATUBHAI PATEL and NATUBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL 3116394 448655401 | 448656055 656 

12 §19803 | SAROJBEN NARENDRA PATEL and NARENDRA RAQJIBHAI PATEL 3105758 446256041 | 446257265 325 

13. | GRA0331745 | A SAMAD YUSUF BARDE 3331745 656724466 | 656724564 99 

14 630562 | GOPA BOSE ROY or 3113675 448190576 | 4481 90765 190 

MADHUSUDAN MANILAL MEHTA and na : 15 M10188 | peAneeP MANILAL MEHTA 3107857 446633686 | 446633950 265 

PRAVINCHANDRA RAMANLAL MEHTA and ; 16 337608 | peNUKATH AKORLAL KANAWALA 3116304 | 448641491 | 448641865 375 

E T 7 

PRAVINCHANDRA RAMANLAL METHA and 17 336573 | pENUKA THAKORLAL KANAWAL A 3116303 448640866 | 448641490 625 

; PRAVINCHANDRA.RAMANLAL MEHTA, RENUKA THAKORLAL : 18)! | PGRA0318331 | ccmawal Aland ASHOKTEARGHIAL KANRWALA . 3315331 655702871 | 655702945 75 

; PRAVINCHANDRA RAMANLAL MEHTA; RENUKA THAKORLAL 19 | 682946 | caNAWALA and ASHOK THAKORLAL KANAWALA . 3116226 448626716 | 448626940 225 

20 632135 | GHANSHYAM DAS MUNDHRA 3131586 |; 451332981 | 451333070 90 

21} GRAO317162.| PRADEEP MUKUNDRAI TRIVED! and JAGRUTI BHARAT TRIVED! 3317162 655831962 | 655831967" 6 

22 | GRA0308178 | RAJESHKUMAR AGARWAL 3308178 654985099 | 654985323 225                   

Bn Wtsech) & Wee A qa WEA aet feel At aie at Geit & oe seh Isla wale PRAM, AME - 456331, Fea, West 
wih amesant caqeal & wer amet aat oega wer emi afe sa qa & yoret A ante S 15 fea & shee a de ak 
fafters car ora set etn 8, at Soh ame atag cereal / afmal a dex sts orale (Gam oa) ont oe & fae sme | 
enh ait eet At cafeacat) & feral oie ard oy fear ae fore ore 

ee ee geen aa mag RP va ef ers ae eR 
aa-cF FT aI 

mre Sensis feries & fery 
, ee eters SET 

WU : Fag aot thet   feats: 01 fidax 2022 fares FCS 4164'     
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